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Abs
Abd

PRALOGNAN
LA VANOISE

COTE Frederic - GONTHARET Gilles - JORIOZ Thierry
BOIS Denis - DUSSOLLIER Florent - LAZZARONI Fabien
MONNET Hervé - MOUGIN Stéphane - RENAUD Christophe
ALLOIN Didier - GAUMONT Yann - SAMZUN Mael
MERRANT Jean-Yves-RAY Jean-Luc - ROBIN Baptiste
BOUCHER Corentin - DU CREST Blandine - VOGT Maxime
CHESNEY Sandra - JOGUET Christophe - RENOTON Laurie
PERRILLAT AMEDE Stéphane - PLACE Christophe - VARACHE Sébastien
CHAUMONTET Michael - CHAUMONTET LUYAT Marion - DOMINICY Eric
FLORANT-FONTEYRAUD-POITEVINEAU
CANOVA Laure - CHEVASSU David - GRANGER Jean-Marc
BOIVIN Christophe - DURAND Gilles - PEROL Pascal
BARTNICKI Mireille - CHENAL Claude - MAGISSON Dixandra
MATHIEU Severin - PERROTTO Thierry - POUPON Sylvain
MILLOT Mathieu - PINGET Christophe - VINCENT Benoit
BOUCHEROT Florian - DRIOT Frangois - THOMET Jean-Marc
DOMERGUE Bernard - FILLATRE Jean-Louis - POMMAT Stéphanie
GURRET Lionel - LARONCE Alexandre - LEROUX Dimitri
GIRARD Christophe - NENERT Eloi - PREZEL Noemie
HARTER Maxime - RAVIT Bastien - VINCHON Lukas
BAUD Angélique - GARNIER Marine - PERNET Pauline
VIEILLEDENT David - VILLOT Clotihle - WOJTKO Bertrand
BATTU Philippe - DUC FROSIO Cécile - FROSIO Didier
BORLET Nicolas - RAIMBAULT Aurelie - ROCHE Nicolas
FARRAYRE Nicolas - MULLIEZ Olivier - THIBAULT Guillaume
PAGE Jean-Francgois - PIERREL Romain - PREMAT Pierre
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2 VH
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1 Mixte
1F
3 VH
2 Mixte
3 Mixte
4 Mixte
4 VH
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5 SH
6 SH
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6 Mixte
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8 Mixte
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SH

VERTICAL TRANSVANOISE 2017

HTMS
HTMS-CAF MOUTIERS-HTMS
TEAM VERTICAL-BIGOODY
CAF HAUT CHABLAIS MORZINE
CAF PAYS DE GEX-CAS
HTMS
CHAMONIX SKI ALPNISME-CMSAB-COURCHEVEL

CAF DSA

CPLVR-XTTR63
HTMS
-CAF VANOISE-TARENTAISE-
CAF BASSIN CLUSIEN--CAF LA ROCHE BONNEVILLE
CHAMONIX SKI ALPINISME--CAF ARAVIS
-MERIBEL SPORT MONTAGNE-
SECTION MONTAGNE SALOMON-CAF FAVERGES-ROC EVASION
-BUC ALPIN BESANCON-
CAF DSA--CAF GRENOBLE OISANS

CPLVR-XTTRAID63-CAF CLERMONT AUVERGNE-CAF CLERMONT AUVERGNE
CAF GRENOBLE ISERE--
CAF ALBERTVILLE--
-ASO NTN-SNR-
CAF HAUT CHABLAIS MORZINE--

Trophée des DoOmes
Parcours B
Classement général

03:58:20
04:05:13
04:11:31
04:12:15
04:25:29
04:36:31
04:44:33
04:44:39
04:52:23
05:07:05
05:07:14
05:14:50
05:16:08
05:18:50
05:23:51
05:26:09
05:40:12
05:49:36
05:59:18
06:05:47
06:15:31
06:39:45
06:46:50
06:54:50
00:00:00
00:00:00



